
Picanol Original Quality Parts offers a 

wide range of products and solutions to 

increase the flexibility, performance 

and profitability of your installed 

weaving machines. We provide 

state-of-the-art technology adapted for 

your weaving machines, helping you to 

realize maximum weaving results and 

value of the machine investment.

For more information, please contact 

your local Customer Service 

Representative (CSR).

Suitable for a wide range of weft yarns, and recommended for upholstery fabrics, 

blankets, flax fabrics, fancy voile …

Application

• The Mechanical Filling Cutter is easy to set

• The Mechanical Filling Cutter handles a wide range of filling yarns 

Advantages

The Mechanical Filling Cutter can handle a very wide range of filling yarns and consists 

of a set of cutter blades, of which one is mechanically driven through a cam mechanism.

Working principle

Picanol nv  |  Steverlyncklaan 15  |  BE-8900 Ieper  |  Belgium  |  Tel. +32 57 222 111  |  Fax +32 57 222 239  |  www.picanol.be 

E
N

 2
5.

11
.2

0
2

1 
   

Mechanical Filling Cutter

AVAILABLE ON RAPIER: 

• Gamma (different version) 

• GamMax (different version) 

• Op�Max

• Op�Max-i

• TerryMax-i

• Op�Max-i Connect

• TerryMax-i Connect


